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Product Datasheet

Mouse anti-CD109, clone EBS-CD-046 (Monoclonal), Clone: [EBS-CD-046]

MON9970

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Host

Category

Application

Species Reactivity
Immunogen

Clonality

Concentration

Clone Designation

Buffer

Mouse anti-CD109, clone EBS-CD-046 (Monoclonal), Clone: [EBS-CD-

046]

MON9970
MON9970
MON9970
Monosan

Mouse
Antikdrper

FC, IF, IHC-Fr
Human, Monkey
recombinant human CD109.
Monoclonal

100 ug/ml
[EBS-CD-046]

PBS with 0.02% sodium azide



